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Nome
BRUXO
MILI 500
GATO NEGRO
CIBORGUE
DARK
ULTRON
OSTENTACAO
LAMBADA
RAMBO
PROMESSA

Anilha
0024577
013830
024175
009360
019891
014527
022341
016417
126521
022343

TEMPORADA COLEIRO 2020/2021 31/01/2021

Dono
ALLAN
ROMILDO
EDIMAR
CLAUDINEI
TILIM
GRASIONE HENRIQUE
BRUNO M.
ANDERSON
GUILHERME/VINY
KELLION

Cidade
BAIXO GUANDU - ES

G. LINDEMBERG
MANTENOPOLIS - ES
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO -
CUPARAQUE - MG
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO-
SERRA
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO -

BARRA DE SAOFRANCISCO - |

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
0/172 30
0/140 28
0/135 26
0/128 24
0/117 22
0/115 20
0/108 18
0/98 16
0/93 14
0/89 12
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